homestead credit 

o Utility Bill 

Note:  Initial applicants shall have occupied the Dwelling for at least sixty (60) consecutive days with intent to 
establish the Dwelling as their primary residence.  Renewal applicants shall have occupied the unit for at least 
two hundred seventy five (275) days of the proceeding calendar year.   

□ Electronic copy of Valid Registered Retail Merchant Certificate, if applicable. Issued by the Indiana Department 
of Revenue.  For more information see website at http://www.in.gov/dor/  (Note: Applicants who don’t work with